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Rangliste Kategorie Elite/Amateure/Masters

Rang S-Nr. Name/Vorname
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Lussi Tobias
Schelling Sven
Giger Fabian
Dyball Benjamin
Schwab Hubert
Beuchat Roger
Devittori Roger
Briingger Nico
Indergand Reto
Schelling Patrick
Arnold Marco
Tresch Patrick
Frey Joél

Fuchs Dominik
Boillat Joris
Moser Kilian
Henggeler Daniel
Kieliger Ueli
Luternauer Patrick
Wisler Janick
Dreier Till

Varé Lionel
Schuler Remo
Luginbihl Michel
Hofstetter Michael
Elmiger Jonas
Kalt Lukas
Christen Daniel
Fanger Martin
Rohrbach Nicola
Furger Bernhard
Alborn Michael
Hoch David
Ritschard Sascha
Schuler Mike

Gut Reto

Lidi Peter

Egger Forian
Cambianica Enea
Rinner Daniel
Jungo Michel
Achermann Marcel
Stutz Florian
Lehmann Jirg
Reichlin Damian
Monighetti Mirko
Baumgartner Remo
Gregori Andrea
Akermann Silvere

Das Sekretariat:

Marco Herger / Ursi Gisler
Sybille Herger / André Loretz

Schuhe Telefon 041-870 26 43

Club

RMV Cham-Hagendorn / PRICE Custom Bike Elite

VC Mendrisio - PL Valli
Rababank-Giant , VC Eschenbach
Velo Club Bellinzona

RRC Nordwest
Ckt-Champion-System

VC Mendrisio

VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

VMC Silenen/IG Radsport Uri

VC Fischingen/Raiffeisen Neckertal/Volg
Giant-Swiss-Team

VMC Silenen

Team Hoérmann

team cycling sports

CKT Champion-Systeme

VC Meiringen Brienz Team Hérman
VC Ageri/Team Price

team cycling sports

Team Hoérmann

VC Pfaffnau-Roggliswil

Team Hérmann

GS RUFALEX Rollladen

VC Steinmaur

GS RUFALEX Rollladen

Team Hoérmann

VC Rain/Toshiba

Price-Custom Bike

VC Stans/GS Pneuhaus Frank-Thalmann
Giant-Swiss-Team

SRM Sterens / VC Schétz

GS RUFALEX Rollladen

Elite
Elite
AM

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
AM

AM

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
AM

Elite
Elite
AM

Elite
MA

Elite
Elite
Elite

VC Volketswil / Team Hobi Bau AG-MF Hugle AM

VC Steinmaur

Steiner Backerei Wetzikon - Cycling Team
TG Zentralschweiz

VC Pfaffnau - Pneuhaus Frank
VC Pfaffnau - Pneuhaus Frank
RMV Hochdorf-SWICA

Team Burgi-FIDI BC

TEAM TYROL

VC Sursee-Creabeton

Vc Rain

Team Hoérmann

team cycling sports

VMC Steinen

Velo Club Bellinzona

VC Pfaffnau-Pneuhaus Frank
Velo Club Bellinzona

VC Franches-Montagnes

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
Elite
AM
AM
AM
AM
Elite
Elite
Elite
AM
AM
AM
Elite

Velo - Moto - Club Silenen

Ort

6331 Hinenberg
6416 Steinerberg
8739 Rieden
6512 Giubiasco
4133 Pratteln
2800 Delémont
6020 Emmenbriicke
8308 llinau

6473 Silenen
9633 Hemberg
6463 Burglen
6467 Schattdorf
4922 Bltzberg
8340 Hinwil
2336 Les Bois

3800 Mattn bei Interlaken

6315 Oberageri
8340 Hinwil

6265 Roggliswil
5742 Kolliken
4612 Wangen
2900 Porrentruy
8954 Geroldswil
2502 Biel

6289 Miswangen
6026 Rain

5314 Kleindéttingen
6383 Dallenwil
6372 Ennetmoos
4438 Langenbruck
6475 Bristen
8606 Nanikon
8157 Dielsdorf
8152 Glattbrugg
8849 Alptal

6247 Schotz
6210 Sursee
6222 Gunzwil

9488 Schellenberg
5737 Menziken
6222 Gunzwil
8908 Hedingen
8340 Hinwil

6416 Steinerberg

6513 Monte Carasso

6006 Luzern
6596 Gordola
9400 Rorschach

Zeit

12:52.0
13:01.0
13:07.0
13:12.0
13:12.0
13:19.0
13:19.0
13:22.0
13:22.0
13:22.0
13:22.0
13:22.0
13:22.0
13:22.0
13:29.0
13:33.0
13:33.0
13:33.0
13:33.0
13:33.0
13:38.0
13:38.0
13:46.0
13:46.0
13:49.0
13:53.0
13:53.0
13:53.0
13:55.0
14:03.0
14:06.0
14:06.0
14:06.0
14:06.0
14:22.0
14:22.0
14:22.0
14:28.0
14:28.0
14:30.0
14:33.0
14:38.0
14:38.0
14:38.0
14:43.0
14:48.0
14:53.0
14:53.0
14:57.0

Urnerg&Wochenblatt

o 28.125
Ruickstand

00:09.0
00:15.0
00:20.0
00:20.0
00:27.0
00:27.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:30.0
00:37.0
00:41.0
00:41.0
00:41.0
00:41.0
00:41.0
00:46.0
00:46.0
00:54.0
00:54.0
00:57.0
01:01.0
01:01.0
01:01.0
01:03.0
01:11.0
01:14.0
01:14.0
01:14.0
01:14.0
01:30.0
01:30.0
01:30.0
01:36.0
01:36.0
01:38.0
01:41.0
01:46.0
01:46.0
01:46.0
01:51.0
01:56.0
02:01.0
02:01.0
02:05.0
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Rang Nr. Name/Vorname

50. 47 Kybuz Michael

51. 82 Miller Dominik

52. 63 Bruno lvan

53. 67 Kuhn Orgetorix

54. 81 Frei Philippe

55. 53 Meier Stephan

56. 74 Aschwanden Fabian

57. 86 Ballat Anton
Gemeldet: 72

Jurypréasident: Urs Staub

Club

Bike Club Olten

Backerei Steiner Wetzikon - Cycling Team
VC Mendrisio-PL Valli

VMC Effretikon

a-team merida, rmv hochdorf

VMC Aarwangen-FSA

VMC Silenen/IG Radsport Uri

VC Steinhausen

Gestartet: 57
Zeitnehmer: Kari Birrer

RAIFFEISE

Das Sekretariat:
Marco Herger / Ursi Gisler
Sybille Herger / André Loretz

AM
MA
AM
AM
MA
AM
AM
MA

Ort

5018 Erlinsbach
8610 Uster
3008 Berna
8307 Effretikon
6003 Luzern
4900 Langenthal
6472 Erstfeld
8172 Niederglatt

Klassiert: 57
Rennleiter: Adrian Janka / Werni Imhof

Velo - Moto - Club Silenen

Zeit
15:01.0
15:01.0
15:10.0
15:16.0
15:16.0
15:21.0
16:02.0
16:07.0

Riickstand
02:09.0
02:09.0
02:18.0
02:24.0
02:24.0
02:29.0
03:10.0
03:15.0

B
Gotthardstrasse 105, 6472 Erstfeld
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